
Track Pole Vault Schedule 2023 
PRE-SEASON 

Saturday Jan 7  Winter Championships @ South Pasadena 
Friday/Sat Jan 13-14 National Pole Vault Summit in Reno 
Saturday Jan 28  Winter Championships @ Arcadia 

 

 

 

Season 
Saturday Feb 18  Burbank Backwards Invite Burbank 

Thursday Feb 23  Valencia league meet  Valencia 3:00 pm 

Friday  Feb 24  Habberstad Distance Carnival  Canyon 3:00 pm (to help) 

Saturday Feb 25  Habberstad Invitational Canyon 8:00 am 
Thursday March 2 Saugus league meet  Canyon  3:00 pm 

Saturday March 4 Don Greene Invite (includes FS/JV athletes) 

Thursday March 9 Castaic league meet  Canyon  3:00 pm 

Saturday March 11 Redondo Invite  (for athletes who qualify) 

Thursday March 16 Hart league meet  Hart  3:00 pm 

Saturday March 25 Simi Valley Invite (for athletes who qualify) 

Thursday March 30 Golden Valley league meet Golden Valley 3:00 pm 

Friday  April 7  Tiger Invite   South Pasadena  

Thursday April 13  West Ranch league meet Canyon  3:00 pm 

 

For athletes who qualify (Top Canyon athletes in each event for all levels) 

Friday  April 21  League Prelims   COC  2:00 pm 

Friday  April 28  League Finals   COC  afternoon 

 

 

NOTE – WE HOST THE TREVOR HABBERSTAD INVITATIONAL (2 DAY 

MEET: Friday, Feb 24 and Saturday, Feb 25).  We will need all parents 

and athletes helping at the Habberstad Invitational.  This not only 

gives our athletes a chance to compete, but is a fundraiser for our 

program. 
 

 

POST-SEASON 
 

For athletes who qualify (Varsity only, must qualify the week before to advance) 

Saturday May 6  CIF Prelims   TBA   

Saturday May 13  CIF Finals   Moorpark  

 

This schedule is tentative. We may change meets, or a Saturday invite may only have pole vault 

Friday night.  We may not go to a meet if they don’t have pole vault.  Check emails for updates. 


